FABORY

Technical Parameters

Nominal voltage
Battery capacity

Weight including
battery-pack

Drill chuck span

Drill diameter steel
2nd gear

Drill diameter steel
1st gear

Drill diameter wood
2nd gear

Drill diameter wood
1st gear

Max. torque
Battery quality

Drill diameter wood
3rd gear

Drill diameter steel
3rd gear

Idle rotational speed
1st gear

Idle rotational speed
2nd gear

Number of included
batteries

Metabo Cordless Combi set

BS 18 LT BL
Article number
Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standards

18

4

1.6

1.5-13

13

13

38

38

75

Lithium-ions

38

13

0 - 600

0-2100

3

1H996643
500667039308
27112700
4007430315243
Full Box Only



