## **FABORY**



## Metabo Cordless Combi set BS 18 LT BL

Article number	1H996643
Brand	-
UBB	500667039308
UNSPSC	27112700
EAN	4007430315243
PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

## **Technical Parameters**

## **Standards**

Nominal voltage	18
Battery capacity	4
Weight including battery-pack	1.6
Drill chuck span	1.5 - 13
Drill diameter steel 2nd gear	13
Drill diameter steel 1st gear	13
Drill diameter wood 2nd gear	38
Drill diameter wood 1st gear	38
Max. torque	75
Battery quality	Lithium-ions
Drill diameter wood 3rd gear	38
Drill diameter steel 3rd gear	13
Idle rotational speed 1st gear	0 - 600
Idle rotational speed 2nd gear	0 - 2100
Number of included batteries	3